Garland of 108 Relationships with God

He is My

A
01

02.

B

03.
04.
05.

06.
07.

08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

C

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

D

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

E

30.
31.

F

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

G
37
38
39

. Architect
Alchemist

Brahma's Landlord
Brother

Beautician
Bodyguard / Protector
Boatman

Bridegroom

Blacksmith

Bargainer (Saudagar)
Bestower of Divine Intellect
Bestower of Liberation
Bestower of Fortune
Bestower of Blessing

Child
Charioteer
Cardiologist
Caretaker
Choreographer

Chief Administrator

Dietician

Director
Dressmaker /tailor
Dermatologist
Diabetologist
Divine Story-teller
Decorator

Driver

ENT Specialist
Everything

Father
Friend

Fortune teller
Fire extinguisher

Financial Consultant

. Gardener
. Guide
. Goldsmith

Chief Editor of World Times

H Q
40. Husband 78.
41. Healer R
42. Herbalist 79.
43. Historian
44, Hostel Warden 80.
45. Head of Brahmin family 81.
46. Heaven-maker 82.
47. Host S
I 83.
48. Inspirer 84,
49. Intensive Care Specialist 835.
50. Infectious Disease Specialist 86.
51. Instructor / Coach 87.
J 88.
52. Judge / Dharmaraj 89.
(Supreme Justice) 90.
53. Jeweller 91.
K 92.
54. Keeper of records 93.
55. King Maker 94,
L 95.
56. Laundryman 96.
57. Lifeguard T
58. Listener 97.
M 98.
59. Mother 99.
60. Master 100
61. Magician U
62. Magnetotherapist 101
63. Maid \%
N 102.
64. Nurse \4%
65. Nutritionist 103.
66. Neurologist 104.
O X
67. Opthalmologist 105.
68. Oncologist Y
69. Orthopedician 106.
70. Operater 107.
P Z
71. Psychologist & Psychotherapist 108.
72. Psychiatrist
73. Physician
74. Purifier
75. Philosopher's Stone
76. Pilot of my Plane
77. Philosopher

Quality Inspecter

Remover of Sorrow

& Giver of Happiness
Referee
Redeemer / Liberator
Radiologist

Sadguru
Saviour
Surgeon
Script writer

Sculptor
Supreme Auditor

Speech Therapist
Supreme Commander

Supreme Guest
Spiritual Counselor
Sustainer

Soul Mechanic
Ship's Captain
Sister

Teacher / Tutor
Troubleshooter
Transplant Surgeon

. Thought Reader
. Uplifter

Valentine / Beloved

Watchman
Well-wisher

Xmas Santa claus

Yoke fellow (Companion)
Yogacharya

Zeal Booster



