Garland of 108 Relationships with God

He is My

\mathbf{A}	H	Q
01. Architect	40. Husband	78. Quality Inspecter
02. Alchemist	41. Healer	R
В	42. Herbalist	79. Remover of Sorrow
03. Brahma's Landlord	43. Historian	& Giver of Happiness
04. Brother	44. Hostel Warden	80. Referee
05. Beautician	45. Head of Brahmin family	81. Redeemer / Liberator
06. Bodyguard / Protector	46. Heaven-maker	82. Radiologist
07. Boatman	47. Host	S
08. Bridegroom	I	83. Sadguru
09. Blacksmith	48. Inspirer	84. Saviour
10. Bargainer (Saudagar)	49. Intensive Care Specialist	85. Surgeon
11. Bestower of Divine Intellect	50. Infectious Disease Specialist	86. Script writer
12. Bestower of Liberation	51. Instructor / Coach	87. Sculptor
13. Bestower of Fortune	J	88. Supreme Auditor
14. Bestower of Blessing	52. Judge / Dharmaraj	89. Speech Therapist
C	(Supreme Justice)	90. Supreme Commander
15. Child	53. Jeweller	91. Supreme Guest
16. Charioteer	K	92. Spiritual Counselor
17. Cardiologist	54. Keeper of records	93. Sustainer
18. Caretaker	55. King Maker	94. Soul Mechanic
19. Choreographer	L	95. Ship's Captain
20. Chief Editor of World Times	56. Laundryman	96. Sister
21. Chief Administrator	57. Lifeguard	Т
D	58. Listener	97. Teacher / Tutor
22. Dietician	M	98. Troubleshooter
23. Director	59. Mother	99. Transplant Surgeon
24. Dressmaker /tailor	60. Master	100. Thought Reader
25. Dermatologist	61. Magician	U
26. Diabetologist	62. Magnetotherapist	101. Uplifter
27. Divine Story-teller	63. Maid	V
28. Decorator	N	102. Valentine / Beloved
29. Driver	64. Nurse	W
E	65. Nutritionist	103. Watchman
30. ENT Specialist	66. Neurologist	104. Well-wisher
31. Everything	(7. Outle 1	X
F 22 F-41	67. Opthalmologist	105. Xmas Santa claus
32. Father	68. Oncologist	Y
33. Friend	69. Orthopedician	106. Yoke fellow (Companion)
34. Fortune teller	70. Operater	107. Yogacharya
35. Fire extinguisher	T	Z
36. Financial Consultant	71. Psychologist & Psychotherapist	108. Zeal Booster
G 27 Cardonar	72. Psychiatrist	
37. Gardener	73. Physician	
38. Guide	74. Purifier	
39. Goldsmith	75. Philosopher's Stone	

76. Pilot of my Plane

77. Philosopher